52070
52071
52117
52072
52034
52035
52078
52079
52432
52080
52036
52108
52037
52089
52090
52038
52091
52094
52095
52107
52096
52097

52073
52074
52075
52076
52077
52082
52083
52084
52085
52086
52039
52040

STANDARRD"

25A19/CB/5M/130V/STD
25A19/CG/5M/130V/STD
25A19/C0O/5M/130V/STD
25A19/CP/5M/130V/STD
25A19/CR/5M/130V/STD
25A19/CY/5M/130V/STD
40A19/CB/5M/130V/STD
40A19/CG/5M/130V/STD
40A19/CO/5M/130V/STD
40A19/CP/5M/130V/STD
40A19/CR/5M/130V/STD
40A19/CSP/5M/130V/STD
40A19/CY/5M/130V/STD
60A19/CO/5M/130V/STD
60A19/CP/5M/130V/STD
60A19/CR/5M/130V/STD
60A19/CSP/5M/130V/STD
100A19/CB/5M/130V/STD
100A19/CG/5M/130V/STD
100A19/CP/5M/130V/STD
100A19/CR/5M/130V/STD
100A19/CY/5M/130V/STD

25A19/TA/5M/130V/STD
25A19/TB/5M/130V/STD
25A19/TG/5M/130V/STD
25A19/TR/5M/130V/STD
25A19/TY/5M/130V/STD
40A19/TA/5M/130V/STD
40A19/TB/5M/130V/STD
40A19/TG/5M/130V/STD
40A19/TR/5M/130V/STD
40A19/TY/5M/130V/STD
60A19/TA/5M/130V/STD
60A19/TB/5M/130V/STD
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25
25

25
25
25
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
60
60
60
60
100
100
100
100
100

25
25
25
25
25
40
40
40
40
40
60
60

E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26

E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

22

Ceramic blue
Ceramic green
Ceramic orange
Ceramic pink
Ceramic red
Ceramic yellow
Ceramic blue
Ceramic green
Ceramic orange
Ceramic pink
Ceramic red
Ceramic snow pink
Ceramic yellow
Ceramic orange
Ceramic pink
Ceramic red
Ceramic snow pink
Ceramic blue
Ceramic green
Ceramic pink
Ceramic red
Ceramic yellow

Transparent amber
Transparent blue
Transparent green
Transparent red
Transparent yellow
Transparent amber
Transparent blue
Transparent green
Transparent red
Transparent yellow
Transparent amber
Transparent blue

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

C9
C9
c9
G9
c9
G9
C-9
C-9
C-9
C-9
C-9
C-9
C9
C-9
C-9
C-9
C-9
C-9
C9
C9
C9
C9

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



